
MSc Chemistry

Ranklist(UR)

SL.NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0005126 EWS PRABHUBANDANA PATRA 173 1

2 CUKRPGCT0001258 General HIMA RAJ T 163 2

3 CUKRPGCT0003901 General SOUMYA KANTI GIRI 150 3

4 CUKRPGCT0005327 General VAISHNAVI 149 4

5 CUKRPGCT0002579 OBC AARIYA DHANASEELAN C 148 5

6 CUKRPGCT0000814 OBC MUHAMMED NIYAS T 147 6

7 CUKRPGCT0005369 OBC SAMSON RAJKUMAR 147 6

8 CUKRPGCT0005564 EWS Rohit Kumar Gupta 147 6

9 CUKRPGCT0002301 OBC DEVIKA THILAKAN 144 7

10 CUKRPGCT0006458 General SPANDAN KUMAR DAS 144 7

11 CUKRPGCT0000889 OBC GOPIKA J 142 8

12 CUKRPGCT0005458 General Sadhistha Jana 142 8

13 CUKRPGCT0002405 OBC KRISHNENDHU V S 141 9

14 CUKRPGCT0005741 General ARKADEEP CHAKRABORTY 141 9

15 CUKRPGCT0000305 OBC NAVYA N S 139 10

16 CUKRPGCT0002508 General SREELAKSHMI S 139 10

17 CUKRPGCT0005067 OBC KRISHNA P 139 10

18 CUKRPGCT0000376 OBC Anoop P 137 11

19 CUKRPGCT0006845 OBC FATHIMATHUL FARHA C H 136 12

20 CUKRPGCT0002500 OBC HIBATHU RAHMA 135 13

21 CUKRPGCT0000660 EWS Subrajeet Kar 133 14

22 CUKRPGCT0001558 OBC SHIFA A M 133 14

23 CUKRPGCT0003873 OBC Prabhat kumar sahu 133 14

24 CUKRPGCT0000723 General Rishitha S A V 132 15

25 CUKRPGCT0000621 General Ashutosh Dhal 131 16

26 CUKRPGCT0000820 OBC NANDA RAMBABU 131 16

27 CUKRPGCT0001248 OBC NANDANA M B 131 16

28 CUKRPGCT0001623 OBC KADHEEJA V S 131 16

29 CUKRPGCT0004730 General ALEENA ANTO K A 131 16

30 CUKRPGCT0002019 OBC RINSHA V 130 17

31 CUKRPGCT0002138 OBC SANDRA B J 130 17

32 CUKRPGCT0005054 General Shon Mathew 130 17

33 CUKRPGCT0000143 General Rintu Sebastian 129 18

34 CUKRPGCT0000307 General AKHILA S 129 18

35 CUKRPGCT0002069 OBC AGASH P 128 19

36 CUKRPGCT0002079 OBC NANDITHA K M 128 19

37 CUKRPGCT0002217 OBC NANDANA JANARDHANAN 127 20

38 CUKRPGCT0000275 General SIYA S NAIR 126 21

39 CUKRPGCT0002528 OBC K P ARCHANA 126 21

40 CUKRPGCT0006638 General KASHYAPEE HAZARIKA 125 22

41 CUKRPGCT0007024 OBC ANANJANA K VIJAYAN 125 22

42 CUKRPGCT0005850 General MEGHA M 124 23

43 CUKRPGCT0007012 OBC FATHIMATHU ZUHARA K 124 23

44 CUKRPGCT0007350 General Vedant Saraswat 123 24

45 CUKRPGCT0000287 General VARSHA B 121 25



46 CUKRPGCT0003678 OBC AL AMEEN K P 121 25

47 CUKRPGCT0004671 OBC SANTHWANA C S 121 25

48 CUKRPGCT0000437 General NANDANA NAMBIAR 119 26

49 CUKRPGCT0000732 OBC HRIDHYA T 119 26

50 CUKRPGCT0002740 OBC SARANYA S 119 26

51 CUKRPGCT0002801 General JISWIN JIMMY GEORGE 118 27

52 CUKRPGCT0003537 OBC ANAGHA K P 118 27

53 CUKRPGCT0005120 EWS DIYA MOHAN N V 118 27

54 CUKRPGCT0001888 OBC JAGAMOHAN SAHU 117 28

55 CUKRPGCT0004216 OBC Naiza Ameena E 117 28

56 CUKRPGCT0001563 OBC AMRUTHA KRISHNA R 116 29

57 CUKRPGCT0001650 General RITTIK ADAK 116 29

58 CUKRPGCT0002451 OBC NANDANA A 116 29

59 CUKRPGCT0002824 General SWETHA E 116 29

60 CUKRPGCT0004315 OBC SOHAM SHREE SAA 116 29

61 CUKRPGCT0002530 General Rajesh Kumar panda 115 30

62 CUKRPGCT0002666 General Siba Prasad Ghosh 115 30

63 CUKRPGCT0006916 General UTSHA HAZRA 115 30

64 CUKRPGCT0000333 OBC AKULA ASHOK 114 31

65 CUKRPGCT0001064 OBC KRISHNENDHU VINOD P 114 31

66 CUKRPGCT0001740 General DEEKSHITHA C 114 31

67 CUKRPGCT0003935 OBC DOMMETI VIJAY KUMAR 113 32

68 CUKRPGCT0006759 OBC Harsha Joy 113 32

69 CUKRPGCT0000401 EWS PRITAM HALDER 112 33

70 CUKRPGCT0001409 OBC HABEEBA 112 33

71 CUKRPGCT0002099 OBC HARSHA RAJEESH 112 33

72 CUKRPGCT0002337 OBC SREYA A K 112 33

73 CUKRPGCT0002482 OBC JYOTHISHA J J 112 33

74 CUKRPGCT0003088 General DEVANANDA M 112 33

75 CUKRPGCT0004061 OBC SANHA ABOOBACKER 112 33

76 CUKRPGCT0004636 OBC Sinsiya S A 112 33

77 CUKRPGCT0005233 General Ashutosh Kumar Tiwari 112 33

78 CUKRPGCT0000393 General KRISHNA PRIYA 111 34

79 CUKRPGCT0004812 OBC VISMAYA K 111 34

80 CUKRPGCT0007561 OBC ALKA MARIA ROSE 111 34

81 CUKRPGCT0000771 OBC MOHAMMAD IMRAN 110 35

82 CUKRPGCT0003483 OBC LAKSHMI ANILKUMAR 110 35

83 CUKRPGCT0006420 OBC JAYASHREE C 110 35

84 CUKRPGCT0006931 OBC SWATHI S NATH 110 35

85 CUKRPGCT0000661 General Prakash Rout 109 36

86 CUKRPGCT0001141 OBC FATHIMA HANNA P T 109 36

87 CUKRPGCT0002206 OBC JITHINDEV J 109 36

88 CUKRPGCT0002537 OBC ANUSREYA P 109 36

89 CUKRPGCT0004020 OBC AISHA MEHRA 109 36

90 CUKRPGCT0004368 OBC ANJALIKRISHNA T C 109 36

91 CUKRPGCT0004442 OBC L YAMINI 109 36

92 CUKRPGCT0005878 OBC SHIZA SALIH 109 36

93 CUKRPGCT0005232 OBC SASNEHA DILIP K 108 37

94 CUKRPGCT0000712 General SHALABHA B RAJ 107 38

95 CUKRPGCT0003414 General DEVINANDANA M 106 39



96 CUKRPGCT0003688 OBC RENA FATHIMA P A 106 39

97 CUKRPGCT0004644 General Yavvari Sravani 106 39

98 CUKRPGCT0005206 OBC Adithya Lalu 106 39

99 CUKRPGCT0001444 General SISIRA E P 105 40

100 CUKRPGCT0002295 OBC SANDHYA K 105 40

101 CUKRPGCT0002591 OBC K S MIDHUN KRISHNAN 105 40

102 CUKRPGCT0002698 General Subhransu Sekhar Khatua 105 40

103 CUKRPGCT0002782 OBC BISWARANJAN BARIK 105 40

104 CUKRPGCT0003264 OBC KHANSA NOORA M 105 40

105 CUKRPGCT0003614 OBC CHARAN M 105 40

106 CUKRPGCT0003915 General AISWARYA MT 105 40

107 CUKRPGCT0005701 General Anjali P S 105 40

108 CUKRPGCT0000598 OBC Sreeshma P 104 41

109 CUKRPGCT0002738 OBC KRISHNAMOL A V 104 41

110 CUKRPGCT0006143 General KARTHIKA V 104 41

111 CUKRPGCT0002809 OBC PRANAV PRADEESH B S 103 42

112 CUKRPGCT0001175 General Abhinav S 102 43

113 CUKRPGCT0001448 General SANDRA M 102 43

114 CUKRPGCT0002770 General CINDERELLA ABRAHAM 102 43

115 CUKRPGCT0006860 General SWARNA DEEPA GOUDA 102 43

116 CUKRPGCT0000316 EWS GANISETTI RAMAKRISHNA MOHAN SANKAR101 44

117 CUKRPGCT0001732 OBC FATHIMA NIDHA V P 101 44

118 CUKRPGCT0004137 OBC VISHNU T K 101 44

119 CUKRPGCT0006625 OBC SANA MANSOOR I V 101 44

120 CUKRPGCT0006936 General Deepasmita Bose 101 44

121 CUKRPGCT0000105 General Swapna Mohapatra 100 45

122 CUKRPGCT0000220 OBC KONDOJU SAINATH 100 45

123 CUKRPGCT0000298 General ABEL ABRAHAM 100 45

124 CUKRPGCT0000754 OBC UTHARA T B 100 45

125 CUKRPGCT0002130 General ANRIYA GEORGE 100 45

126 CUKRPGCT0006636 OBC GAYATHRI SHAJI 100 45

127 CUKRPGCT0007332 General ATHEENA ARAVIND 100 45

128 CUKRPGCT0000033 General Grisha Sharma 99 46

129 CUKRPGCT0001186 OBC DIVYAPRIYA N 99 46

130 CUKRPGCT0007020 OBC Bhavani Shankar Khobre 99 46

131 CUKRPGCT0007173 General ABHIJITH M D 99 46

132 CUKRPGCT0003897 General ABHINAND S 98 47

133 CUKRPGCT0006185 OBC DAYA K V 98 47

134 CUKRPGCT0006535 OBC BHAVYA S 98 47

135 CUKRPGCT0007175 General PRANAV P 98 47

136 CUKRPGCT0003383 General KAVYA C P 97 48

137 CUKRPGCT0004806 General SELINA AKHTAR 97 48

138 CUKRPGCT0006361 OBC GAYATHRI BHASKARAN K 97 48

139 CUKRPGCT0003424 General MERIYA RANI ROY 96 49

140 CUKRPGCT0004469 OBC MUHAMMAD MUHSIN 96 49

141 CUKRPGCT0004740 General VIDYA K G 96 49

142 CUKRPGCT0005892 General DARSANA M 96 49

143 CUKRPGCT0006874 General AJILA O J 96 49

144 CUKRPGCT0003650 General Ashmitha D G 95 50

145 CUKRPGCT0004018 General Sriram Sreekumar 95 50



146 CUKRPGCT0004590 OBC RISVANA MINNU P 95 50

147 CUKRPGCT0005643 General BIBHUDUTTA PANDA 95 50

148 CUKRPGCT0005676 General AASHIKA C J 95 50

149 CUKRPGCT0005827 OBC AYUSH P JAYAN 95 50

150 CUKRPGCT0006382 OBC JANNUS 95 50

151 CUKRPGCT0000281 EWS Chinmaya Kumar Pradhan 94 51

152 CUKRPGCT0000382 OBC Ajmire Arpan Milind 94 51

153 CUKRPGCT0002881 OBC Rahul Behera 94 51

154 CUKRPGCT0000132 OBC CHIRANJIB PRUSTY 93 52

155 CUKRPGCT0000321 General APARNA P 93 52

156 CUKRPGCT0000443 General OMMKAR CHOUDHURY 93 52

157 CUKRPGCT0001570 OBC CHAITHRA NELLIKKA MADAPPALLY 93 52

158 CUKRPGCT0002463 OBC SHIYONA M C 93 52

159 CUKRPGCT0003303 OBC DAWLATH K 93 52

160 CUKRPGCT0001736 OBC VIGNESHWARAN S 92 53

161 CUKRPGCT0004464 OBC AFEEFATH T K 92 53

162 CUKRPGCT0006910 General Barsa Pradhan 92 53

163 CUKRPGCT0000744 General Rohit Nayak 91 54

164 CUKRPGCT0002573 EWS Adarsh Srivastava 91 54

165 CUKRPGCT0004588 EWS PRANSHU MOHANTY 91 54

166 CUKRPGCT0004922 General MD REHAMAN 91 54

167 CUKRPGCT0006867 General NIBITHA S B 91 54

168 CUKRPGCT0000767 General SALONI PRIYADARSHINI MALLIK 90 55

169 CUKRPGCT0000910 OBC KRISHNAPRIYA M K 90 55

170 CUKRPGCT0001723 OBC ANUPRIYA SUNNY 90 55

171 CUKRPGCT0002656 OBC ASHWATH KRISHNA A 90 55

172 CUKRPGCT0003900 OBC FATHIMA AFREEN 90 55

173 CUKRPGCT0007152 OBC NANDHANA T K 90 55

174 CUKRPGCT0007119 Scheduled Caste (SC)SANIA P R 89 56

175 CUKRPGCT0006839 OBC JOTHIKA JAYAPRAKASH K 88 57

176 CUKRPGCT0000178 OBC MOHAMED MAIDEEN M S 87 58

177 CUKRPGCT0001009 OBC SREERAG R 87 58

178 CUKRPGCT0002933 OBC AMNA ASSIS K 87 58

179 CUKRPGCT0003568 General Meghana R Nair 87 58

180 CUKRPGCT0001069 OBC GREENA P 86 59

181 CUKRPGCT0002543 OBC DEVA NANDA S 86 59

182 CUKRPGCT0002608 OBC SHAHIL ALI M 86 59

183 CUKRPGCT0004165 OBC ANUSHA K 86 59

184 CUKRPGCT0004967 General PARVATHY SATHYAN 86 59

185 CUKRPGCT0005012 General BHAGYASHREE V 86 59

186 CUKRPGCT0001440 OBC ABHIRAMI K M 85 60

187 CUKRPGCT0002492 OBC KULRAJ SINGH 85 60

188 CUKRPGCT0003101 General Goutham k varier 85 60

189 CUKRPGCT0003826 OBC ASIKA B LAKSHMI 85 60

190 CUKRPGCT0003977 General VARSHA K 85 60

191 CUKRPGCT0004073 General MANJIMA M 85 60

192 CUKRPGCT0004472 OBC Nandana MS 85 60

193 CUKRPGCT0005039 General MALLAMARAJU NIKHILA 85 60

194 CUKRPGCT0005283 OBC ANJANA U 85 60

195 CUKRPGCT0005812 General Jinitta v jinto 85 60



196 CUKRPGCT0007436 OBC SNEHA N R 85 60

197 CUKRPGCT0007558 OBC RIYA KRISHNA 85 60

198 CUKRPGCT0002867 OBC NANDANA P P 84 61

199 CUKRPGCT0003191 OBC POOJA K S 84 61

200 CUKRPGCT0006114 General ALEN JACOB 84 61

201 CUKRPGCT0001210 OBC NAVANEETHA P R 83 62

202 CUKRPGCT0001873 General DIVYA R 83 62

203 CUKRPGCT0007289 OBC AKHEEL AHMED A 83 62

204 CUKRPGCT0000116 OBC KONETI VENKATESH 82 63

205 CUKRPGCT0000252 OBC THANDOJU NITHISH KUMAR 82 63

206 CUKRPGCT0002707 General ANANTHAKRISHNAN M J 82 63

207 CUKRPGCT0003119 OBC ALEENA PHILO GEORGE 82 63

208 CUKRPGCT0003792 General POOJA PRASOON 82 63

209 CUKRPGCT0006448 General FEBA MARCILY 82 63

210 CUKRPGCT0007194 OBC ANJU V S 82 63

211 CUKRPGCT0007285 OBC FATHIMA HUSNA 82 63

212 CUKRPGCT0002251 General JEEVA GEEVARGHESE 81 64

213 CUKRPGCT0004032 OBC ANJALA FARHATH M M 81 64

214 CUKRPGCT0005106 General BESENT GEORGE 81 64

215 CUKRPGCT0005567 OBC CHINMAY RAJEEV 81 64

216 CUKRPGCT0006973 OBC MUHAMMED ASHIQ SUBAID P M 81 64

217 CUKRPGCT0007576 OBC Vijeta 81 64

218 CUKRPGCT0001254 Scheduled Caste (SC)BEGARI MADHUMATHI 80 65

219 CUKRPGCT0001590 Scheduled Caste (SC)Karri Princy 80 65

220 CUKRPGCT0001627 General NIVED V NAMBIAR 80 65

221 CUKRPGCT0001667 OBC DIVAKAR M 80 65

222 CUKRPGCT0006548 General Bhavya Sharma 80 65

223 CUKRPGCT0007182 OBC L ANAKHA 80 65

224 CUKRPGCT0002828 OBC PRIYANKA K 79 66

225 CUKRPGCT0002878 OBC SREDHA S 79 66

226 CUKRPGCT0005530 OBC SHALUMOL K JOHNY 79 66

227 CUKRPGCT0007781 OBC DILSHANA N K 79 66

228 CUKRPGCT0007839 OBC ATHUL KRISHNA M S 79 66

229 CUKRPGCT0002080 General SWEJA SREENIVAS 78 67

230 CUKRPGCT0002720 General GOPIKADAS K 78 67

231 CUKRPGCT0003270 OBC GOPIKA C V 78 67

232 CUKRPGCT0003889 OBC SASIDHARAN R 78 67

233 CUKRPGCT0005447 OBC HIBA E K 78 67

234 CUKRPGCT0006524 Scheduled Caste (SC)Aswathy G 78 67

235 CUKRPGCT0006920 General Mufeeda M 78 67

236 CUKRPGCT0007081 Scheduled Tribe (ST)Katroth vinod 78 67

237 CUKRPGCT0007092 OBC PRATIKI RAKSHIT 78 67

238 CUKRPGCT0000441 General SUSHREE SOUMYASHREE TRIPATHY 77 68

239 CUKRPGCT0001114 OBC PRAJWAL N 77 68

240 CUKRPGCT0001380 OBC GANGA GIREESH 77 68

241 CUKRPGCT0002619 OBC Devika C S 77 68

242 CUKRPGCT0003406 Scheduled Tribe (ST)Merajothu Bujji Babu Naik 77 68

243 CUKRPGCT0005143 OBC M SINDHU 77 68

244 CUKRPGCT0001072 OBC AVANTHIKA M 76 69

245 CUKRPGCT0004103 OBC JALEESA T 76 69



246 CUKRPGCT0007759 General Kubra Masood 76 69

247 CUKRPGCT0000235 General Arpita Swain 75 70

248 CUKRPGCT0000886 General NIDHIN PAUL 75 70

249 CUKRPGCT0003708 OBC SHEFIN MOHAMMED T P 75 70

250 CUKRPGCT0004804 OBC Ansha K 75 70

251 CUKRPGCT0007527 OBC SUCHARITHA PERUSOMULA 75 70

252 CUKRPGCT0000629 OBC MARIYAM IMSHEERA 74 71

253 CUKRPGCT0000845 General Adwaitha Ajayan 74 71

254 CUKRPGCT0001024 OBC ABHANYA P K 74 71

255 CUKRPGCT0001102 General VEENA A S 74 71

256 CUKRPGCT0001901 OBC DEVIKA M 74 71

257 CUKRPGCT0004426 General DEVI NANDANA S 74 71

258 CUKRPGCT0004989 General ANAGHAVENI B 74 71

259 CUKRPGCT0007415 OBC MEGHA S 74 71

260 CUKRPGCT0000904 OBC PRAKADEESHWARAN M 73 72

261 CUKRPGCT0001130 General Gouri Krishnaa 73 72

262 CUKRPGCT0002470 OBC ARDRA T R 73 72

263 CUKRPGCT0002888 General Nidhamol Augustine 73 72

264 CUKRPGCT0003934 General VARSHA T B 73 72

265 CUKRPGCT0004660 OBC ASNA A 73 72

266 CUKRPGCT0006035 OBC ARYANANDHA A S 73 72

267 CUKRPGCT0006529 General Lekhashree Mishra 73 72

268 CUKRPGCT0000917 OBC Kadeejath Niloofer Parveen 72 73

269 CUKRPGCT0001059 General MAYA TM 72 73

270 CUKRPGCT0001373 OBC SHREYA K 72 73

271 CUKRPGCT0002428 OBC GOPIKA N V 72 73

272 CUKRPGCT0003155 OBC NAKKERLA SANDHYA 72 73

273 CUKRPGCT0004445 General MEGHA A V 72 73

274 CUKRPGCT0001002 OBC MUHAMMED SINAN 71 74

275 CUKRPGCT0001136 General AKSHAYA V 71 74

276 CUKRPGCT0001215 Scheduled Caste (SC)CHINNAMADUGULA JEEVANA JYOTHI 71 74

277 CUKRPGCT0003552 OBC K MITRA 71 74

278 CUKRPGCT0003662 General SHRAVANA VALSARAJ 71 74

279 CUKRPGCT0004299 General ANASWARA S 71 74

280 CUKRPGCT0004541 OBC GOWSHIK E G 71 74

281 CUKRPGCT0005249 OBC SUBHILA V 71 74

282 CUKRPGCT0005408 General HARIKRISHNAN O 71 74

283 CUKRPGCT0005574 OBC NARIGE SHRAVANI 71 74

284 CUKRPGCT0006815 OBC ANFIYA NOURIN M 71 74

285 CUKRPGCT0006861 General NANDANA R 71 74

286 CUKRPGCT0007531 OBC MOHAMMED SHAHIL K C 71 74

287 CUKRPGCT0002895 OBC ANUSHA K 70 75

288 CUKRPGCT0003979 OBC AKHILA K 70 75

289 CUKRPGCT0006394 General Aayush Rana 70 75

290 CUKRPGCT0001312 General MEGHA K P 69 76

291 CUKRPGCT0001825 Scheduled Caste (SC)CHINNOLLA AKHILA 69 76

292 CUKRPGCT0003864 OBC Keerthana S 69 76

293 CUKRPGCT0004947 Scheduled Tribe (ST)Alna Mary Issac 69 76

294 CUKRPGCT0006969 OBC Ruba Hanna 69 76

295 CUKRPGCT0007599 OBC ADHITHYA SAJI 69 76



296 CUKRPGCT0000878 OBC KUMARA RAJA MAHESH K 68 77

297 CUKRPGCT0000937 OBC SONA M 68 77

298 CUKRPGCT0003799 General MARIA VARGHESE 68 77

299 CUKRPGCT0005479 OBC SREELAKSHMI N P 68 77

300 CUKRPGCT0006648 EWS Ravi 68 77

301 CUKRPGCT0007010 Scheduled Caste (SC)SALAM JOYMAYAI SINGH 68 77

302 CUKRPGCT0000328 Scheduled Caste (SC)KOLLATI JOICE 67 78

303 CUKRPGCT0002002 General DEVIKRISHNAN T M 67 78

304 CUKRPGCT0003271 OBC LIYANA ABDUL SALEEM M C 67 78

305 CUKRPGCT0003520 Scheduled Caste (SC)DHAYAVEDHAN N 67 78

306 CUKRPGCT0004021 OBC Don Thomas 67 78

307 CUKRPGCT0005256 OBC RAHUL PRAKASH SONAR 67 78

308 CUKRPGCT0006182 Scheduled Caste (SC)POLUKONDA SINDHU 67 78

309 CUKRPGCT0007308 OBC BARNIKANA DINESH KUMAR 67 78

310 CUKRPGCT0002189 General Aparna Sunil 66 79

311 CUKRPGCT0003173 OBC FAHIMA A M 66 79

312 CUKRPGCT0003621 OBC MINNU P S 66 79

313 CUKRPGCT0005897 OBC Aswin K S 66 79

314 CUKRPGCT0006188 Scheduled Tribe (ST)Aparna V Raj 66 79

315 CUKRPGCT0006927 OBC Karthikeyan K 66 79

316 CUKRPGCT0001213 OBC KANDI RAVI 65 80

317 CUKRPGCT0002403 General MAYURI V M 65 80

318 CUKRPGCT0002839 OBC HARINANDA M 65 80

319 CUKRPGCT0004166 General SREELAKSHMI K V 65 80

320 CUKRPGCT0004537 OBC ARYASREE V P 65 80

321 CUKRPGCT0004550 OBC RAFLA RUFANATH  K P 65 80

322 CUKRPGCT0004786 OBC FIDHA FEMIN K 65 80

323 CUKRPGCT0005430 OBC BALIH A 65 80

324 CUKRPGCT0006579 General Christina Joseph 65 80

325 CUKRPGCT0007662 Scheduled Caste (SC)Soumitra Mondal 65 80

326 CUKRPGCT0000426 General Praveen shukla 64 81

327 CUKRPGCT0001912 OBC SWATHIKRISHNA M P 64 81

328 CUKRPGCT0002734 General K Indulekha 64 81

329 CUKRPGCT0006089 General SANDRA MANOJ 64 81

330 CUKRPGCT0006099 OBC MAROJU SREEKAR 64 81

331 CUKRPGCT0003476 OBC NIVEDITHA P S 63 82

332 CUKRPGCT0003931 EWS TAPASWINI PARIDA 63 82

333 CUKRPGCT0006850 OBC NANDANA RAJEEV K 63 82

334 CUKRPGCT0006898 General ABHISHEK BHUIYA 63 82

335 CUKRPGCT0000730 OBC Nashida P A 62 83

336 CUKRPGCT0001994 General RESHMA K 62 83

337 CUKRPGCT0002804 General SUPRIYA SUKUMARAN 62 83

338 CUKRPGCT0004044 OBC RISHIKESH V 62 83

339 CUKRPGCT0006196 OBC HANNA RAHEEMA K K 62 83

340 CUKRPGCT0007387 OBC BINUSREE C 62 83

341 CUKRPGCT0007416 OBC APARNA P K 62 83

342 CUKRPGCT0000104 General SANDHYA A M 61 84

343 CUKRPGCT0002497 Scheduled Caste (SC)PUSHPA V 61 84

344 CUKRPGCT0003539 EWS MANOJ KUMAR THOTA 61 84

345 CUKRPGCT0004067 General RISHIKA D 61 84



346 CUKRPGCT0004721 General Amrutha P Nair 61 84

347 CUKRPGCT0005224 General DONA GOSWAMI 61 84

348 CUKRPGCT0006616 General SHREYA P 61 84

349 CUKRPGCT0006629 OBC CHINTALA UDAY 61 84

350 CUKRPGCT0000343 General Ananthu Nair 60 85

351 CUKRPGCT0002044 General NANDANA K S 60 85

352 CUKRPGCT0003224 OBC JUMANA A M 60 85

353 CUKRPGCT0003283 OBC HAJIRA H 60 85

354 CUKRPGCT0003927 OBC RAJAJYOTHI Y 60 85

355 CUKRPGCT0004891 OBC Nourin Rasheed 60 85

356 CUKRPGCT0006597 OBC MUNA MARIYAM K 60 85

357 CUKRPGCT0006646 General GOPIKA T 60 85

358 CUKRPGCT0001871 OBC DASARI AKHILA 59 86

359 CUKRPGCT0003491 General ALITTA ROBERT 59 86

360 CUKRPGCT0004370 OBC DEEPTHI T P 59 86

361 CUKRPGCT0007467 General ARTHITA DEY 59 86

362 CUKRPGCT0000140 OBC JYOTHIMA A P 58 87

363 CUKRPGCT0002633 OBC MUHAMMED HISHAM M 58 87

364 CUKRPGCT0004237 OBC RAJALAKSHMI K S 58 87

365 CUKRPGCT0004571 Scheduled Caste (SC)KANTHETI VIJAY 58 87

366 CUKRPGCT0007448 OBC NANDHANA A S 58 87

367 CUKRPGCT0000835 OBC MAYANK KUMAR PATEL 57 88

368 CUKRPGCT0002052 EWS VENNA MOHANA VENKATA SAI RAM 57 88

369 CUKRPGCT0003604 OBC HIDHA LATHIEF C 57 88

370 CUKRPGCT0005670 OBC AFEEF MOHAMED 57 88

371 CUKRPGCT0006814 General GOPIKA SAJEEVAN 57 88

372 CUKRPGCT0006851 OBC Fathima Hassainar 57 88

373 CUKRPGCT0007377 OBC RIFANA M K 57 88

374 CUKRPGCT0007537 OBC VYSHNAVY N B 57 88

375 CUKRPGCT0007585 OBC NAKKA JAHNAVI 57 88

376 CUKRPGCT0007831 OBC AKSHAYA M 57 88

377 CUKRPGCT0002827 Scheduled Caste (SC)JADALA MOUNIKA 56 89

378 CUKRPGCT0003323 OBC ASHWATHI P V 56 89

379 CUKRPGCT0004675 OBC SNEHA B 56 89

380 CUKRPGCT0005547 OBC Amar kumar sahu 56 89

381 CUKRPGCT0000500 Scheduled Tribe (ST)NALLAPOTHULA MALLESH 55 90

382 CUKRPGCT0001074 General NISHMAYA V S 55 90

383 CUKRPGCT0001217 OBC GAJJELA SAI SRI 55 90

384 CUKRPGCT0001435 Scheduled Caste (SC)KODI NAVYA 55 90

385 CUKRPGCT0001808 OBC KUNDETI SAISUMA 55 90

386 CUKRPGCT0002418 Scheduled Caste (SC)PAGIDIPALLY DEVI 55 90

387 CUKRPGCT0003020 General AVANTHIKA V 55 90

388 CUKRPGCT0003212 OBC NINGAPPA 55 90

389 CUKRPGCT0004330 General AVANTHIKA U 55 90

390 CUKRPGCT0004564 OBC Ilham mc 55 90

391 CUKRPGCT0004944 OBC RINSHA FEBIN A P 55 90

392 CUKRPGCT0005992 OBC Fathima liya pp 55 90

393 CUKRPGCT0006157 OBC ANAUSHIKA A 55 90

394 CUKRPGCT0006351 OBC SILIVERU  NAGESHWARI 55 90

395 CUKRPGCT0002287 General KEERTHANA V P 54 91



396 CUKRPGCT0002915 General SANIKA P 54 91

397 CUKRPGCT0003205 OBC Annapoorna C 54 91

398 CUKRPGCT0003409 OBC NIVEDITHA R 54 91

399 CUKRPGCT0003697 OBC Shahana NK 54 91

400 CUKRPGCT0004108 OBC MEGHA V 54 91

401 CUKRPGCT0005431 General Jithin T V 54 91

402 CUKRPGCT0000428 OBC Abhirami N S 53 92

403 CUKRPGCT0001294 OBC ANANYA JAYAPRAKASH 53 92

404 CUKRPGCT0001708 General Sneha Elizabeth 53 92

405 CUKRPGCT0002291 OBC BINSHA P 53 92

406 CUKRPGCT0004059 OBC ARYA C 53 92

407 CUKRPGCT0005687 General GLORIA JESUDAS PULLATTU 53 92

408 CUKRPGCT0006272 OBC MOHAMED SAHEER K 53 92

409 CUKRPGCT0007613 General ANAMIKA KRISHNA 53 92

410 CUKRPGCT0007746 EWS RAGHAV PANDEY 53 92

411 CUKRPGCT0000024 OBC ASWIN V 52 93

412 CUKRPGCT0002674 OBC MALAVIKA T V 52 93

413 CUKRPGCT0003982 Scheduled Caste (SC)ENAKOTI AKHILESH 52 93

414 CUKRPGCT0004210 General Anjali Krishna G 52 93

415 CUKRPGCT0005045 OBC ADITHYA KRISHNAN A P 52 93

416 CUKRPGCT0005066 Scheduled Tribe (ST)MAANUPATI SRIVISHNU 52 93

417 CUKRPGCT0005287 General BIDISHA SAIKIA 52 93

418 CUKRPGCT0006829 Scheduled Caste (SC)ARYA K R 52 93

419 CUKRPGCT0007256 OBC MALAVIKA N V 52 93

420 CUKRPGCT0007360 OBC SANAYADAS KANDIAN 52 93

421 CUKRPGCT0007392 OBC AMNA FATHIMA M 52 93

422 CUKRPGCT0007588 OBC BINU RIYAZI K 52 93

423 CUKRPGCT0000317 OBC BHARGAVA SRI RAM PUDI 51 94

424 CUKRPGCT0003149 OBC DEVIKA MP 51 94

425 CUKRPGCT0003268 OBC ANAGH ASHITH 51 94

426 CUKRPGCT0004076 OBC ANAGHA C 51 94

427 CUKRPGCT0005163 Scheduled Tribe (ST)ANUMOD C A 51 94

428 CUKRPGCT0005463 General EVELYN MARIE 51 94

429 CUKRPGCT0007149 General JOEL ROY 51 94

430 CUKRPGCT0000839 OBC RASHEEDA ABDULLA 50 95

431 CUKRPGCT0001255 General GOPIKA RAJEEV A 50 95

432 CUKRPGCT0001504 Scheduled Tribe (ST)JARUPLA SANJEEV KUMAR 50 95

433 CUKRPGCT0001568 OBC MUHAMMED ADNAN K A 50 95

434 CUKRPGCT0003422 OBC MITHRAVINDHA D 50 95

435 CUKRPGCT0003564 Scheduled Tribe (ST)SUJEET KERKETTA 50 95

436 CUKRPGCT0004634 OBC ATHISH K AJITH 50 95

437 CUKRPGCT0004779 OBC REETHU T R 50 95

438 CUKRPGCT0004845 Scheduled Caste (SC)BHOJANKI VARA KUMAR 50 95

439 CUKRPGCT0005902 OBC SHYBAS KHAN M M 50 95

440 CUKRPGCT0006183 General NANDANA HARISUDHAN 50 95

441 CUKRPGCT0006891 General ARATHY E T 50 95

442 CUKRPGCT0000179 OBC GUNUPURU  SAIKIRAN 49 96

443 CUKRPGCT0001423 EWS ANJANA M A 49 96

444 CUKRPGCT0003356 General SREELAKSHMI K 49 96

445 CUKRPGCT0004295 General MALAVIKA M 49 96



446 CUKRPGCT0005893 General AKHILA R C 49 96

447 CUKRPGCT0001546 OBC SACHIN SANTHOSH 48 97

448 CUKRPGCT0003803 OBC MUHAMMED ALI V P 48 97

449 CUKRPGCT0007635 OBC VAISHNA RAVINDRAN 48 97

450 CUKRPGCT0001239 Scheduled Tribe (ST)VANTHALA HARI PRASAD 47 98

451 CUKRPGCT0001476 OBC Athulya s 47 98

452 CUKRPGCT0001648 OBC RENIKUNTA CHANDRASHEKAR 47 98

453 CUKRPGCT0005561 Scheduled Tribe (ST)NENAVATH RAHUL 47 98

454 CUKRPGCT0006596 General FEBY SARA BINU 47 98

455 CUKRPGCT0002312 OBC ANAGHA PRAMOD 46 99

456 CUKRPGCT0002797 OBC BHAVANA B 46 99

457 CUKRPGCT0003123 OBC POOJA PREM P 46 99

458 CUKRPGCT0006223 Scheduled Caste (SC)ANUPOTHULA PANDURANGADU 46 99

459 CUKRPGCT0007170 OBC VISHNU K H 46 99

460 CUKRPGCT0000930 OBC VELUGU DURGA NAGA VENKATA MANOJ 45 100

461 CUKRPGCT0002171 General Devika Divakaran 45 100

462 CUKRPGCT0002610 OBC ABHISHEK P B 45 100

463 CUKRPGCT0003454 Scheduled Caste (SC)NELAVENI DEEPIKA 45 100

464 CUKRPGCT0004809 OBC IPSITA DEY 45 100

465 CUKRPGCT0004926 General R VIGILA 45 100

466 CUKRPGCT0004973 OBC VARSHINI M 45 100

467 CUKRPGCT0006172 OBC EZATHUL FAHMIDA M A 45 100

468 CUKRPGCT0006201 OBC LIYANA K 45 100

469 CUKRPGCT0006410 Scheduled Caste (SC)GUNDEPANGU NANDINI 45 100

470 CUKRPGCT0007419 General KEERTHANA R NAMBIAR 45 100

471 CUKRPGCT0007784 OBC SHIFA KP 45 100

472 CUKRPGCT0002004 EWS AKANKHYA MOHAPATRA 44 101

473 CUKRPGCT0002855 OBC MANEESHA M R 44 101

474 CUKRPGCT0003043 General SIVANANDANA 44 101

475 CUKRPGCT0003646 Scheduled Caste (SC)Kommu Harshitha 44 101

476 CUKRPGCT0005735 General ADARSH S 44 101

477 CUKRPGCT0007130 OBC THEERTHA M 44 101

478 CUKRPGCT0001187 OBC SABIQUE JASIM N 43 102

479 CUKRPGCT0001214 Scheduled Tribe (ST)Jyotirmayee Tudu 43 102

480 CUKRPGCT0001998 EWS ABHIRAMI V S 43 102

481 CUKRPGCT0002349 OBC ANUSREE K 43 102

482 CUKRPGCT0004711 OBC PRAPANJ M 43 102

483 CUKRPGCT0000025 OBC SANGAMESWARAN S 42 103

484 CUKRPGCT0001861 OBC HRIDYA P 42 103

485 CUKRPGCT0003521 General ANJALI RAJESH 42 103

486 CUKRPGCT0005001 General AKHIL K S 42 103

487 CUKRPGCT0005031 General KIRAN NANDA G 42 103

488 CUKRPGCT0005140 Scheduled Caste (SC)VIJAYALAKSHMI S R 42 103

489 CUKRPGCT0005831 General ANLY M BINOY 42 103

490 CUKRPGCT0005961 OBC FATHIMATH ADILA 42 103

491 CUKRPGCT0005975 OBC SREEJISHA V S 42 103

492 CUKRPGCT0007019 OBC GREESHMA G 42 103

493 CUKRPGCT0002893 OBC MEGHA C P 41 104

494 CUKRPGCT0003565 Scheduled Caste (SC)BANTU MAYURI 41 104

495 CUKRPGCT0004435 OBC DILNA M S 41 104



496 CUKRPGCT0005899 OBC ANAGHA K 41 104

497 CUKRPGCT0007305 OBC amrita sekhar 41 104

498 CUKRPGCT0001557 Scheduled Caste (SC)BYAGARI SANDHYA 40 105

499 CUKRPGCT0001748 OBC DHALIYA PARA 40 105

500 CUKRPGCT0003651 OBC PARIMELAZHAGAN K 40 105

501 CUKRPGCT0004638 OBC Afna Sharin P 40 105

502 CUKRPGCT0004754 OBC AKSHARA P 40 105

503 CUKRPGCT0006304 OBC FATHIMATH HAFNA 40 105

504 CUKRPGCT0000347 Scheduled Caste (SC)PULLELA SRIVALLI 39 106

505 CUKRPGCT0001263 OBC JENY S SHAJI 39 106

506 CUKRPGCT0002676 OBC NANDANA K 39 106

507 CUKRPGCT0002924 OBC Vaishnavi k 39 106

508 CUKRPGCT0004700 Scheduled Caste (SC)GOKUL KRISHNA P V 39 106

509 CUKRPGCT0004883 OBC NIRANJANA M 39 106

510 CUKRPGCT0006741 Scheduled Caste (SC)Yatteli Asha rani 39 106

511 CUKRPGCT0007721 Scheduled Caste (SC)HITHA K H 39 106

512 CUKRPGCT0001106 OBC ANAMIKA MOHAN 38 107

513 CUKRPGCT0002273 OBC ANAGHA P 38 107

514 CUKRPGCT0003988 OBC THANOOJA T 38 107

515 CUKRPGCT0005128 OBC Sreenandana S 38 107

516 CUKRPGCT0007176 OBC SANA KP 38 107

517 CUKRPGCT0003640 OBC Divya M 37 108

518 CUKRPGCT0003649 OBC SENTHAMIZHSELVAN A 37 108

519 CUKRPGCT0004466 Scheduled Caste (SC)KANTHETI VINAY 37 108

520 CUKRPGCT0006127 Scheduled Caste (SC)SETTI SANDHYA 37 108

521 CUKRPGCT0004758 OBC ANUSREE K R 36 109

522 CUKRPGCT0004938 General ARZOO SIDDIQUI 36 109

523 CUKRPGCT0006681 Scheduled Tribe (ST)Banoth Prashanth 36 109

524 CUKRPGCT0001101 General DANITA FERNANDES 35 110

525 CUKRPGCT0001823 OBC SEETHA K 35 110

526 CUKRPGCT0002536 OBC SRUTHAKEERTHI K D 35 110

527 CUKRPGCT0004458 Scheduled Tribe (ST)MEGAVATH ALEKYA 35 110

528 CUKRPGCT0005080 General sneha sharma 35 110

529 CUKRPGCT0007500 OBC ABHINAV S KUMAR 35 110

530 CUKRPGCT0003328 OBC ANASWARA V 34 111

531 CUKRPGCT0005203 General KARUNYA VIJAYA PILLAI 34 111

532 CUKRPGCT0005373 General Panchami Muraleedharan 34 111

533 CUKRPGCT0005766 OBC MAJIDA 34 111

534 CUKRPGCT0006151 Scheduled Caste (SC)Nandana M 34 111

535 CUKRPGCT0006771 General SREELAKSHMI R NAIR 34 111

536 CUKRPGCT0004026 Scheduled Tribe (ST)DHARAVATH HEMALATHA 33 112

537 CUKRPGCT0004409 General ARJUN V 33 112

538 CUKRPGCT0004813 Scheduled Tribe (ST)MADAVI PUNAM VINAYAK 33 112

539 CUKRPGCT0005707 OBC WAFA T 33 112

540 CUKRPGCT0001292 General ANOOPKRISHNA S 32 113

541 CUKRPGCT0001492 Scheduled Tribe (ST)BANAVATH LOKEHWAR 32 113

542 CUKRPGCT0005451 OBC ABHIJITH P V 32 113

543 CUKRPGCT0006505 General SHERLIN ABRAHAM 32 113

544 CUKRPGCT0003223 OBC SUBAIDA ZABA 31 114

545 CUKRPGCT0003418 OBC ANFIA RAJA 31 114



546 CUKRPGCT0005084 General NANDANA T 31 114

547 CUKRPGCT0007507 EWS PANNEERU GANGA BHAVANI 31 114

548 CUKRPGCT0001453 General ABHINAV NAGESH K M 30 115

549 CUKRPGCT0001684 Scheduled Tribe (ST)NIKITA KUJUR 30 115

550 CUKRPGCT0002939 General S Hrishikesh 30 115

551 CUKRPGCT0003835 Scheduled Tribe (ST)SABAVATH URMILA 30 115

552 CUKRPGCT0005257 OBC DEVIKA P 30 115

553 CUKRPGCT0006785 OBC Vaisha vijayan 30 115

554 CUKRPGCT0006835 OBC ANANYA V P 30 115

555 CUKRPGCT0007386 OBC SHYAMA A 30 115

556 CUKRPGCT0007409 General GAYATHRI T 30 115

557 CUKRPGCT0001731 Scheduled Tribe (ST)Kethavath Balakoti 29 116

558 CUKRPGCT0002526 General SAKIL AHMED 29 116

559 CUKRPGCT0001462 Scheduled Caste (SC)BAINDLA SHAILAJA 26 117

560 CUKRPGCT0001597 General APARNA S A 26 117

561 CUKRPGCT0000519 Scheduled Caste (SC)PYATA GANESH 25 118

562 CUKRPGCT0003184 OBC GLENDA SEMANTHY 25 118

563 CUKRPGCT0004331 General LAKSHMI RAJ J R 25 118

564 CUKRPGCT0005375 Scheduled Caste (SC)PANUGANTI DIVYA 25 118

565 CUKRPGCT0006181 OBC VIGNESH MURUGAN M 25 118

566 CUKRPGCT0007232 OBC NAVEENA 25 118

567 CUKRPGCT0007351 OBC APARNA AB 25 118

568 CUKRPGCT0004321 OBC PRATHEUSHA SURESH P 24 119

569 CUKRPGCT0007803 Scheduled Caste (SC)GOLLA PRAKASH RAJ 23 120

570 CUKRPGCT0002271 General GOPIKA K 22 121

571 CUKRPGCT0005762 OBC ARSHA A KUMAR 22 121

572 CUKRPGCT0006135 OBC GOURINANDA M S 22 121

573 CUKRPGCT0001046 Scheduled Tribe (ST)JAYARAJA A 21 122

574 CUKRPGCT0002252 Scheduled Caste (SC)AMALA R K 21 122

575 CUKRPGCT0002564 OBC KOMMU PREM KUMAR 21 122

576 CUKRPGCT0005103 OBC SREELAKSHMI RAMESHAN 21 122

577 CUKRPGCT0005209 General ABHINAND ANEENDRAN 21 122

578 CUKRPGCT0002030 Scheduled Tribe (ST)LAKAVATH SRIKANTH 20 123

579 CUKRPGCT0005927 OBC Goundla uday kiran 20 123

580 CUKRPGCT0007208 General R Rohith 20 123

581 CUKRPGCT0007336 OBC GAYATHRI P 20 123

582 CUKRPGCT0000440 Scheduled Caste (SC)SUJITHVARMAN N 19 124

583 CUKRPGCT0001785 EWS Mula Roshini 19 124

584 CUKRPGCT0002605 OBC AJANYA TJ 18 125

585 CUKRPGCT0006802 OBC SHANA JABEEN N 18 125

586 CUKRPGCT0006875 Scheduled Caste (SC)BANDIPELLY RITHIKA 16 126

587 CUKRPGCT0000288 General Arun Joseph 15 127

588 CUKRPGCT0000534 Scheduled Tribe (ST)MUDAVATH SHIVA 15 127

589 CUKRPGCT0001065 Scheduled Caste (SC)RAMPOOR MAMATHA 15 127

590 CUKRPGCT0005335 General NAVYA RAJ K 14 128

591 CUKRPGCT0007595 General SAYED HANNAN ULLAH 14 128

592 CUKRPGCT0005297 OBC RAJAVARAPU SAI VARDHANI 12 129

593 CUKRPGCT0002941 Scheduled Caste (SC)MADDELA RACHANA 10 130

594 CUKRPGCT0006125 General ABHISHEK KUMAR CHOUDHARY 7 131

595 CUKRPGCT0006777 Scheduled Caste (SC)ANJANA M 6 132



596 CUKRPGCT0007601 Scheduled Tribe (ST)Khakwchang Debbarma -1 133



MSc Chemistry

Ranklist(OBC)

SL.NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0002579 OBC AARIYA DHANASEELAN C 148 1

2 CUKRPGCT0000814 OBC MUHAMMED NIYAS T 147 2

3 CUKRPGCT0005369 OBC SAMSON RAJKUMAR 147 2

4 CUKRPGCT0002301 OBC DEVIKA THILAKAN 144 3

5 CUKRPGCT0000889 OBC GOPIKA J 142 4

6 CUKRPGCT0002405 OBC KRISHNENDHU V S 141 5

7 CUKRPGCT0000305 OBC NAVYA N S 139 6

8 CUKRPGCT0005067 OBC KRISHNA P 139 6

9 CUKRPGCT0000376 OBC Anoop P 137 7

10 CUKRPGCT0006845 OBC FATHIMATHUL FARHA C H 136 8

11 CUKRPGCT0002500 OBC HIBATHU RAHMA 135 9

12 CUKRPGCT0001558 OBC SHIFA A M 133 10

13 CUKRPGCT0003873 OBC Prabhat kumar sahu 133 10

14 CUKRPGCT0000820 OBC NANDA RAMBABU 131 11

15 CUKRPGCT0001248 OBC NANDANA M B 131 11

16 CUKRPGCT0001623 OBC KADHEEJA V S 131 11

17 CUKRPGCT0002019 OBC RINSHA V 130 12

18 CUKRPGCT0002138 OBC SANDRA B J 130 12

19 CUKRPGCT0002069 OBC AGASH P 128 13

20 CUKRPGCT0002079 OBC NANDITHA K M 128 13

21 CUKRPGCT0002217 OBC NANDANA JANARDHANAN 127 14

22 CUKRPGCT0002528 OBC K P ARCHANA 126 15

23 CUKRPGCT0007024 OBC ANANJANA K VIJAYAN 125 16

24 CUKRPGCT0007012 OBC FATHIMATHU ZUHARA K 124 17

25 CUKRPGCT0003678 OBC AL AMEEN K P 121 18

26 CUKRPGCT0004671 OBC SANTHWANA C S 121 18

27 CUKRPGCT0000732 OBC HRIDHYA T 119 19

28 CUKRPGCT0002740 OBC SARANYA S 119 19

29 CUKRPGCT0003537 OBC ANAGHA K P 118 20

30 CUKRPGCT0001888 OBC JAGAMOHAN SAHU 117 21

31 CUKRPGCT0004216 OBC Naiza Ameena E 117 21

32 CUKRPGCT0001563 OBC AMRUTHA KRISHNA R 116 22

33 CUKRPGCT0002451 OBC NANDANA A 116 22

34 CUKRPGCT0004315 OBC SOHAM SHREE SAA 116 22

35 CUKRPGCT0000333 OBC AKULA ASHOK 114 23

36 CUKRPGCT0001064 OBC KRISHNENDHU VINOD P 114 23

37 CUKRPGCT0003935 OBC DOMMETI VIJAY KUMAR 113 24

38 CUKRPGCT0006759 OBC Harsha Joy 113 24

39 CUKRPGCT0001409 OBC HABEEBA 112 25

40 CUKRPGCT0002099 OBC HARSHA RAJEESH 112 25

41 CUKRPGCT0002337 OBC SREYA A K 112 25

42 CUKRPGCT0002482 OBC JYOTHISHA J J 112 25

43 CUKRPGCT0004061 OBC SANHA ABOOBACKER 112 25

44 CUKRPGCT0004636 OBC Sinsiya S A 112 25

45 CUKRPGCT0004812 OBC VISMAYA K 111 26



46 CUKRPGCT0007561 OBC ALKA MARIA ROSE 111 26

47 CUKRPGCT0000771 OBC MOHAMMAD IMRAN 110 27

48 CUKRPGCT0003483 OBC LAKSHMI ANILKUMAR 110 27

49 CUKRPGCT0006420 OBC JAYASHREE C 110 27

50 CUKRPGCT0006931 OBC SWATHI S NATH 110 27

51 CUKRPGCT0001141 OBC FATHIMA HANNA P T 109 28

52 CUKRPGCT0002206 OBC JITHINDEV J 109 28

53 CUKRPGCT0002537 OBC ANUSREYA P 109 28

54 CUKRPGCT0004020 OBC AISHA MEHRA 109 28

55 CUKRPGCT0004368 OBC ANJALIKRISHNA T C 109 28

56 CUKRPGCT0004442 OBC L YAMINI 109 28

57 CUKRPGCT0005878 OBC SHIZA SALIH 109 28

58 CUKRPGCT0005232 OBC SASNEHA DILIP K 108 29

59 CUKRPGCT0003688 OBC RENA FATHIMA P A 106 30

60 CUKRPGCT0005206 OBC Adithya Lalu 106 30

61 CUKRPGCT0002295 OBC SANDHYA K 105 31

62 CUKRPGCT0002591 OBC K S MIDHUN KRISHNAN 105 31

63 CUKRPGCT0002782 OBC BISWARANJAN BARIK 105 31

64 CUKRPGCT0003264 OBC KHANSA NOORA M 105 31

65 CUKRPGCT0003614 OBC CHARAN M 105 31

66 CUKRPGCT0000598 OBC Sreeshma P 104 32

67 CUKRPGCT0002738 OBC KRISHNAMOL A V 104 32

68 CUKRPGCT0002809 OBC PRANAV PRADEESH B S 103 33

69 CUKRPGCT0001732 OBC FATHIMA NIDHA V P 101 34

70 CUKRPGCT0004137 OBC VISHNU T K 101 34

71 CUKRPGCT0006625 OBC SANA MANSOOR I V 101 34

72 CUKRPGCT0000220 OBC KONDOJU SAINATH 100 35

73 CUKRPGCT0000754 OBC UTHARA T B 100 35

74 CUKRPGCT0006636 OBC GAYATHRI SHAJI 100 35

75 CUKRPGCT0001186 OBC DIVYAPRIYA N 99 36

76 CUKRPGCT0007020 OBC Bhavani Shankar Khobre 99 36

77 CUKRPGCT0006185 OBC DAYA K V 98 37

78 CUKRPGCT0006535 OBC BHAVYA S 98 37

79 CUKRPGCT0006361 OBC GAYATHRI BHASKARAN K 97 38

80 CUKRPGCT0004469 OBC MUHAMMAD MUHSIN 96 39

81 CUKRPGCT0004590 OBC RISVANA MINNU P 95 40

82 CUKRPGCT0005827 OBC AYUSH P JAYAN 95 40

83 CUKRPGCT0006382 OBC JANNUS 95 40

84 CUKRPGCT0000382 OBC Ajmire Arpan Milind 94 41

85 CUKRPGCT0002881 OBC Rahul Behera 94 41

86 CUKRPGCT0000132 OBC CHIRANJIB PRUSTY 93 42

87 CUKRPGCT0001570 OBC CHAITHRA NELLIKKA MADAPPALLY 93 42

88 CUKRPGCT0002463 OBC SHIYONA M C 93 42

89 CUKRPGCT0003303 OBC DAWLATH K 93 42

90 CUKRPGCT0001736 OBC VIGNESHWARAN S 92 43

91 CUKRPGCT0004464 OBC AFEEFATH T K 92 43

92 CUKRPGCT0000910 OBC KRISHNAPRIYA M K 90 44

93 CUKRPGCT0001723 OBC ANUPRIYA SUNNY 90 44

94 CUKRPGCT0002656 OBC ASHWATH KRISHNA A 90 44

95 CUKRPGCT0003900 OBC FATHIMA AFREEN 90 44



96 CUKRPGCT0007152 OBC NANDHANA T K 90 44

97 CUKRPGCT0006839 OBC JOTHIKA JAYAPRAKASH K 88 45

98 CUKRPGCT0000178 OBC MOHAMED MAIDEEN M S 87 46

99 CUKRPGCT0001009 OBC SREERAG R 87 46

100 CUKRPGCT0002933 OBC AMNA ASSIS K 87 46

101 CUKRPGCT0001069 OBC GREENA P 86 47

102 CUKRPGCT0002543 OBC DEVA NANDA S 86 47

103 CUKRPGCT0002608 OBC SHAHIL ALI M 86 47

104 CUKRPGCT0004165 OBC ANUSHA K 86 47

105 CUKRPGCT0001440 OBC ABHIRAMI K M 85 48

106 CUKRPGCT0002492 OBC KULRAJ SINGH 85 48

107 CUKRPGCT0003826 OBC ASIKA B LAKSHMI 85 48

108 CUKRPGCT0004472 OBC Nandana MS 85 48

109 CUKRPGCT0005283 OBC ANJANA U 85 48

110 CUKRPGCT0007436 OBC SNEHA N R 85 48

111 CUKRPGCT0007558 OBC RIYA KRISHNA 85 48

112 CUKRPGCT0002867 OBC NANDANA P P 84 49

113 CUKRPGCT0003191 OBC POOJA K S 84 49

114 CUKRPGCT0001210 OBC NAVANEETHA P R 83 50

115 CUKRPGCT0007289 OBC AKHEEL AHMED A 83 50

116 CUKRPGCT0000116 OBC KONETI VENKATESH 82 51

117 CUKRPGCT0000252 OBC THANDOJU NITHISH KUMAR 82 51

118 CUKRPGCT0003119 OBC ALEENA PHILO GEORGE 82 51

119 CUKRPGCT0007194 OBC ANJU V S 82 51

120 CUKRPGCT0007285 OBC FATHIMA HUSNA 82 51

121 CUKRPGCT0004032 OBC ANJALA FARHATH M M 81 52

122 CUKRPGCT0005567 OBC CHINMAY RAJEEV 81 52

123 CUKRPGCT0006973 OBC MUHAMMED ASHIQ SUBAID P M 81 52

124 CUKRPGCT0007576 OBC Vijeta 81 52

125 CUKRPGCT0001667 OBC DIVAKAR M 80 53

126 CUKRPGCT0007182 OBC L ANAKHA 80 53

127 CUKRPGCT0002828 OBC PRIYANKA K 79 54

128 CUKRPGCT0002878 OBC SREDHA S 79 54

129 CUKRPGCT0005530 OBC SHALUMOL K JOHNY 79 54

130 CUKRPGCT0007781 OBC DILSHANA N K 79 54

131 CUKRPGCT0007839 OBC ATHUL KRISHNA M S 79 54

132 CUKRPGCT0003270 OBC GOPIKA C V 78 55

133 CUKRPGCT0003889 OBC SASIDHARAN R 78 55

134 CUKRPGCT0005447 OBC HIBA E K 78 55

135 CUKRPGCT0007092 OBC PRATIKI RAKSHIT 78 55

136 CUKRPGCT0001114 OBC PRAJWAL N 77 56

137 CUKRPGCT0001380 OBC GANGA GIREESH 77 56

138 CUKRPGCT0002619 OBC Devika C S 77 56

139 CUKRPGCT0005143 OBC M SINDHU 77 56

140 CUKRPGCT0001072 OBC AVANTHIKA M 76 57

141 CUKRPGCT0004103 OBC JALEESA T 76 57

142 CUKRPGCT0003708 OBC SHEFIN MOHAMMED T P 75 58

143 CUKRPGCT0004804 OBC Ansha K 75 58

144 CUKRPGCT0007527 OBC SUCHARITHA PERUSOMULA 75 58

145 CUKRPGCT0000629 OBC MARIYAM IMSHEERA 74 59



146 CUKRPGCT0001024 OBC ABHANYA P K 74 59

147 CUKRPGCT0001901 OBC DEVIKA M 74 59

148 CUKRPGCT0007415 OBC MEGHA S 74 59

149 CUKRPGCT0000904 OBC PRAKADEESHWARAN M 73 60

150 CUKRPGCT0002470 OBC ARDRA T R 73 60

151 CUKRPGCT0004660 OBC ASNA A 73 60

152 CUKRPGCT0006035 OBC ARYANANDHA A S 73 60

153 CUKRPGCT0000917 OBC Kadeejath Niloofer Parveen 72 61

154 CUKRPGCT0001373 OBC SHREYA K 72 61

155 CUKRPGCT0002428 OBC GOPIKA N V 72 61

156 CUKRPGCT0003155 OBC NAKKERLA SANDHYA 72 61

157 CUKRPGCT0001002 OBC MUHAMMED SINAN 71 62

158 CUKRPGCT0003552 OBC K MITRA 71 62

159 CUKRPGCT0004541 OBC GOWSHIK E G 71 62

160 CUKRPGCT0005249 OBC SUBHILA V 71 62

161 CUKRPGCT0005574 OBC NARIGE SHRAVANI 71 62

162 CUKRPGCT0006815 OBC ANFIYA NOURIN M 71 62

163 CUKRPGCT0007531 OBC MOHAMMED SHAHIL K C 71 62

164 CUKRPGCT0002895 OBC ANUSHA K 70 63

165 CUKRPGCT0003979 OBC AKHILA K 70 63

166 CUKRPGCT0003864 OBC Keerthana S 69 64

167 CUKRPGCT0006969 OBC Ruba Hanna 69 64

168 CUKRPGCT0007599 OBC ADHITHYA SAJI 69 64

169 CUKRPGCT0000878 OBC KUMARA RAJA MAHESH K 68 65

170 CUKRPGCT0000937 OBC SONA M 68 65

171 CUKRPGCT0005479 OBC SREELAKSHMI N P 68 65

172 CUKRPGCT0003271 OBC LIYANA ABDUL SALEEM M C 67 66

173 CUKRPGCT0004021 OBC Don Thomas 67 66

174 CUKRPGCT0005256 OBC RAHUL PRAKASH SONAR 67 66

175 CUKRPGCT0007308 OBC BARNIKANA DINESH KUMAR 67 66

176 CUKRPGCT0003173 OBC FAHIMA A M 66 67

177 CUKRPGCT0003621 OBC MINNU P S 66 67

178 CUKRPGCT0005897 OBC Aswin K S 66 67

179 CUKRPGCT0006927 OBC Karthikeyan K 66 67

180 CUKRPGCT0001213 OBC KANDI RAVI 65 68

181 CUKRPGCT0002839 OBC HARINANDA M 65 68

182 CUKRPGCT0004537 OBC ARYASREE V P 65 68

183 CUKRPGCT0004550 OBC RAFLA RUFANATH  K P 65 68

184 CUKRPGCT0004786 OBC FIDHA FEMIN K 65 68

185 CUKRPGCT0005430 OBC BALIH A 65 68

186 CUKRPGCT0001912 OBC SWATHIKRISHNA M P 64 69

187 CUKRPGCT0006099 OBC MAROJU SREEKAR 64 69

188 CUKRPGCT0003476 OBC NIVEDITHA P S 63 70

189 CUKRPGCT0006850 OBC NANDANA RAJEEV K 63 70

190 CUKRPGCT0000730 OBC Nashida P A 62 71

191 CUKRPGCT0004044 OBC RISHIKESH V 62 71

192 CUKRPGCT0006196 OBC HANNA RAHEEMA K K 62 71

193 CUKRPGCT0007387 OBC BINUSREE C 62 71

194 CUKRPGCT0007416 OBC APARNA P K 62 71

195 CUKRPGCT0006629 OBC CHINTALA UDAY 61 72



196 CUKRPGCT0003224 OBC JUMANA A M 60 73

197 CUKRPGCT0003283 OBC HAJIRA H 60 73

198 CUKRPGCT0003927 OBC RAJAJYOTHI Y 60 73

199 CUKRPGCT0004891 OBC Nourin Rasheed 60 73

200 CUKRPGCT0006597 OBC MUNA MARIYAM K 60 73

201 CUKRPGCT0001871 OBC DASARI AKHILA 59 74

202 CUKRPGCT0004370 OBC DEEPTHI T P 59 74

203 CUKRPGCT0000140 OBC JYOTHIMA A P 58 75

204 CUKRPGCT0002633 OBC MUHAMMED HISHAM M 58 75

205 CUKRPGCT0004237 OBC RAJALAKSHMI K S 58 75

206 CUKRPGCT0007448 OBC NANDHANA A S 58 75

207 CUKRPGCT0000835 OBC MAYANK KUMAR PATEL 57 76

208 CUKRPGCT0003604 OBC HIDHA LATHIEF C 57 76

209 CUKRPGCT0005670 OBC AFEEF MOHAMED 57 76

210 CUKRPGCT0006851 OBC Fathima Hassainar 57 76

211 CUKRPGCT0007377 OBC RIFANA M K 57 76

212 CUKRPGCT0007537 OBC VYSHNAVY N B 57 76

213 CUKRPGCT0007585 OBC NAKKA JAHNAVI 57 76

214 CUKRPGCT0007831 OBC AKSHAYA M 57 76

215 CUKRPGCT0003323 OBC ASHWATHI P V 56 77

216 CUKRPGCT0004675 OBC SNEHA B 56 77

217 CUKRPGCT0005547 OBC Amar kumar sahu 56 77

218 CUKRPGCT0001217 OBC GAJJELA SAI SRI 55 78

219 CUKRPGCT0001808 OBC KUNDETI SAISUMA 55 78

220 CUKRPGCT0003212 OBC NINGAPPA 55 78

221 CUKRPGCT0004564 OBC Ilham mc 55 78

222 CUKRPGCT0004944 OBC RINSHA FEBIN A P 55 78

223 CUKRPGCT0005992 OBC Fathima liya pp 55 78

224 CUKRPGCT0006157 OBC ANAUSHIKA A 55 78

225 CUKRPGCT0006351 OBC SILIVERU  NAGESHWARI 55 78

226 CUKRPGCT0003205 OBC Annapoorna C 54 79

227 CUKRPGCT0003409 OBC NIVEDITHA R 54 79

228 CUKRPGCT0003697 OBC Shahana NK 54 79

229 CUKRPGCT0004108 OBC MEGHA V 54 79

230 CUKRPGCT0000428 OBC Abhirami N S 53 80

231 CUKRPGCT0001294 OBC ANANYA JAYAPRAKASH 53 80

232 CUKRPGCT0002291 OBC BINSHA P 53 80

233 CUKRPGCT0004059 OBC ARYA C 53 80

234 CUKRPGCT0006272 OBC MOHAMED SAHEER K 53 80

235 CUKRPGCT0000024 OBC ASWIN V 52 81

236 CUKRPGCT0002674 OBC MALAVIKA T V 52 81

237 CUKRPGCT0005045 OBC ADITHYA KRISHNAN A P 52 81

238 CUKRPGCT0007256 OBC MALAVIKA N V 52 81

239 CUKRPGCT0007360 OBC SANAYADAS KANDIAN 52 81

240 CUKRPGCT0007392 OBC AMNA FATHIMA M 52 81

241 CUKRPGCT0007588 OBC BINU RIYAZI K 52 81

242 CUKRPGCT0000317 OBC BHARGAVA SRI RAM PUDI 51 82

243 CUKRPGCT0003149 OBC DEVIKA MP 51 82

244 CUKRPGCT0003268 OBC ANAGH ASHITH 51 82

245 CUKRPGCT0004076 OBC ANAGHA C 51 82



246 CUKRPGCT0000839 OBC RASHEEDA ABDULLA 50 83

247 CUKRPGCT0001568 OBC MUHAMMED ADNAN K A 50 83

248 CUKRPGCT0003422 OBC MITHRAVINDHA D 50 83

249 CUKRPGCT0004634 OBC ATHISH K AJITH 50 83

250 CUKRPGCT0004779 OBC REETHU T R 50 83

251 CUKRPGCT0005902 OBC SHYBAS KHAN M M 50 83

252 CUKRPGCT0000179 OBC GUNUPURU  SAIKIRAN 49 84

253 CUKRPGCT0001546 OBC SACHIN SANTHOSH 48 85

254 CUKRPGCT0003803 OBC MUHAMMED ALI V P 48 85

255 CUKRPGCT0007635 OBC VAISHNA RAVINDRAN 48 85

256 CUKRPGCT0001476 OBC Athulya s 47 86

257 CUKRPGCT0001648 OBC RENIKUNTA CHANDRASHEKAR 47 86

258 CUKRPGCT0002312 OBC ANAGHA PRAMOD 46 87

259 CUKRPGCT0002797 OBC BHAVANA B 46 87

260 CUKRPGCT0003123 OBC POOJA PREM P 46 87

261 CUKRPGCT0007170 OBC VISHNU K H 46 87

262 CUKRPGCT0000930 OBC VELUGU DURGA NAGA VENKATA MANOJ 45 88

263 CUKRPGCT0002610 OBC ABHISHEK P B 45 88

264 CUKRPGCT0004809 OBC IPSITA DEY 45 88

265 CUKRPGCT0004973 OBC VARSHINI M 45 88

266 CUKRPGCT0006172 OBC EZATHUL FAHMIDA M A 45 88

267 CUKRPGCT0006201 OBC LIYANA K 45 88

268 CUKRPGCT0007784 OBC SHIFA KP 45 88

269 CUKRPGCT0002855 OBC MANEESHA M R 44 89

270 CUKRPGCT0007130 OBC THEERTHA M 44 89

271 CUKRPGCT0001187 OBC SABIQUE JASIM N 43 90

272 CUKRPGCT0002349 OBC ANUSREE K 43 90

273 CUKRPGCT0004711 OBC PRAPANJ M 43 90

274 CUKRPGCT0000025 OBC SANGAMESWARAN S 42 91

275 CUKRPGCT0001861 OBC HRIDYA P 42 91

276 CUKRPGCT0005961 OBC FATHIMATH ADILA 42 91

277 CUKRPGCT0005975 OBC SREEJISHA V S 42 91

278 CUKRPGCT0007019 OBC GREESHMA G 42 91

279 CUKRPGCT0002893 OBC MEGHA C P 41 92

280 CUKRPGCT0004435 OBC DILNA M S 41 92

281 CUKRPGCT0005899 OBC ANAGHA K 41 92

282 CUKRPGCT0007305 OBC amrita sekhar 41 92

283 CUKRPGCT0001748 OBC DHALIYA PARA 40 93

284 CUKRPGCT0003651 OBC PARIMELAZHAGAN K 40 93

285 CUKRPGCT0004638 OBC Afna Sharin P 40 93

286 CUKRPGCT0004754 OBC AKSHARA P 40 93

287 CUKRPGCT0006304 OBC FATHIMATH HAFNA 40 93

288 CUKRPGCT0001263 OBC JENY S SHAJI 39 94

289 CUKRPGCT0002676 OBC NANDANA K 39 94

290 CUKRPGCT0002924 OBC Vaishnavi k 39 94

291 CUKRPGCT0004883 OBC NIRANJANA M 39 94

292 CUKRPGCT0001106 OBC ANAMIKA MOHAN 38 95

293 CUKRPGCT0002273 OBC ANAGHA P 38 95

294 CUKRPGCT0003988 OBC THANOOJA T 38 95

295 CUKRPGCT0005128 OBC Sreenandana S 38 95



296 CUKRPGCT0007176 OBC SANA KP 38 95

297 CUKRPGCT0003640 OBC Divya M 37 96

298 CUKRPGCT0003649 OBC SENTHAMIZHSELVAN A 37 96

299 CUKRPGCT0004758 OBC ANUSREE K R 36 97

300 CUKRPGCT0001823 OBC SEETHA K 35 98

301 CUKRPGCT0002536 OBC SRUTHAKEERTHI K D 35 98

302 CUKRPGCT0007500 OBC ABHINAV S KUMAR 35 98

303 CUKRPGCT0003328 OBC ANASWARA V 34 99

304 CUKRPGCT0005766 OBC MAJIDA 34 99

305 CUKRPGCT0005707 OBC WAFA T 33 100

306 CUKRPGCT0005451 OBC ABHIJITH P V 32 101

307 CUKRPGCT0003223 OBC SUBAIDA ZABA 31 102

308 CUKRPGCT0003418 OBC ANFIA RAJA 31 102

309 CUKRPGCT0005257 OBC DEVIKA P 30 103

310 CUKRPGCT0006785 OBC Vaisha vijayan 30 103

311 CUKRPGCT0006835 OBC ANANYA V P 30 103

312 CUKRPGCT0007386 OBC SHYAMA A 30 103

313 CUKRPGCT0003184 OBC GLENDA SEMANTHY 25 104

314 CUKRPGCT0006181 OBC VIGNESH MURUGAN M 25 104

315 CUKRPGCT0007232 OBC NAVEENA 25 104

316 CUKRPGCT0007351 OBC APARNA AB 25 104

317 CUKRPGCT0004321 OBC PRATHEUSHA SURESH P 24 105

318 CUKRPGCT0005762 OBC ARSHA A KUMAR 22 106

319 CUKRPGCT0006135 OBC GOURINANDA M S 22 106

320 CUKRPGCT0002564 OBC KOMMU PREM KUMAR 21 107

321 CUKRPGCT0005103 OBC SREELAKSHMI RAMESHAN 21 107

322 CUKRPGCT0005927 OBC Goundla uday kiran 20 108

323 CUKRPGCT0007336 OBC GAYATHRI P 20 108

324 CUKRPGCT0002605 OBC AJANYA TJ 18 109

325 CUKRPGCT0006802 OBC SHANA JABEEN N 18 109

326 CUKRPGCT0005297 OBC RAJAVARAPU SAI VARDHANI 12 110



MSc Chemistry

Ranklist(SC)

SL.NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0007119 Scheduled Caste (SC) SANIA P R 89 1

2 CUKRPGCT0001254 Scheduled Caste (SC) BEGARI MADHUMATHI 80 2

3 CUKRPGCT0001590 Scheduled Caste (SC) Karri Princy 80 2

4 CUKRPGCT0006524 Scheduled Caste (SC) Aswathy G 78 3

5 CUKRPGCT0001215 Scheduled Caste (SC) CHINNAMADUGULA JEEVANA JYOTHI 71 4

6 CUKRPGCT0001825 Scheduled Caste (SC) CHINNOLLA AKHILA 69 5

7 CUKRPGCT0007010 Scheduled Caste (SC) SALAM JOYMAYAI SINGH 68 6

8 CUKRPGCT0000328 Scheduled Caste (SC) KOLLATI JOICE 67 7

9 CUKRPGCT0003520 Scheduled Caste (SC) DHAYAVEDHAN N 67 7

10 CUKRPGCT0006182 Scheduled Caste (SC) POLUKONDA SINDHU 67 7

11 CUKRPGCT0007662 Scheduled Caste (SC) Soumitra Mondal 65 8

12 CUKRPGCT0002497 Scheduled Caste (SC) PUSHPA V 61 9

13 CUKRPGCT0004571 Scheduled Caste (SC) KANTHETI VIJAY 58 10

14 CUKRPGCT0002827 Scheduled Caste (SC) JADALA MOUNIKA 56 11

15 CUKRPGCT0001435 Scheduled Caste (SC) KODI NAVYA 55 12

16 CUKRPGCT0002418 Scheduled Caste (SC) PAGIDIPALLY DEVI 55 12

17 CUKRPGCT0003982 Scheduled Caste (SC) ENAKOTI AKHILESH 52 13

18 CUKRPGCT0006829 Scheduled Caste (SC) ARYA K R 52 13

19 CUKRPGCT0004845 Scheduled Caste (SC) BHOJANKI VARA KUMAR 50 14

20 CUKRPGCT0006223 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANUPOTHULA PANDURANGADU 46 15

21 CUKRPGCT0003454 Scheduled Caste (SC) NELAVENI DEEPIKA 45 16

22 CUKRPGCT0006410 Scheduled Caste (SC) GUNDEPANGU NANDINI 45 16

23 CUKRPGCT0003646 Scheduled Caste (SC) Kommu Harshitha 44 17

24 CUKRPGCT0005140 Scheduled Caste (SC) VIJAYALAKSHMI S R 42 18

25 CUKRPGCT0003565 Scheduled Caste (SC) BANTU MAYURI 41 19

26 CUKRPGCT0001557 Scheduled Caste (SC) BYAGARI SANDHYA 40 20

27 CUKRPGCT0000347 Scheduled Caste (SC) PULLELA SRIVALLI 39 21

28 CUKRPGCT0004700 Scheduled Caste (SC) GOKUL KRISHNA P V 39 21

29 CUKRPGCT0006741 Scheduled Caste (SC) Yatteli Asha rani 39 21

30 CUKRPGCT0007721 Scheduled Caste (SC) HITHA K H 39 21

31 CUKRPGCT0004466 Scheduled Caste (SC) KANTHETI VINAY 37 22

32 CUKRPGCT0006127 Scheduled Caste (SC) SETTI SANDHYA 37 22

33 CUKRPGCT0006151 Scheduled Caste (SC) Nandana M 34 23

34 CUKRPGCT0001462 Scheduled Caste (SC) BAINDLA SHAILAJA 26 24

35 CUKRPGCT0000519 Scheduled Caste (SC) PYATA GANESH 25 25

36 CUKRPGCT0005375 Scheduled Caste (SC) PANUGANTI DIVYA 25 25

37 CUKRPGCT0007803 Scheduled Caste (SC) GOLLA PRAKASH RAJ 23 26

38 CUKRPGCT0002252 Scheduled Caste (SC) AMALA R K 21 27

39 CUKRPGCT0000440 Scheduled Caste (SC) SUJITHVARMAN N 19 28

40 CUKRPGCT0006875 Scheduled Caste (SC) BANDIPELLY RITHIKA 16 29

41 CUKRPGCT0001065 Scheduled Caste (SC) RAMPOOR MAMATHA 15 30

42 CUKRPGCT0002941 Scheduled Caste (SC) MADDELA RACHANA 10 31

43 CUKRPGCT0006777 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANJANA M 6 32



MSc Chemistry

Ranklist(ST)

SL.NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0007081 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Katroth vinod 78 1

2 CUKRPGCT0003406 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Merajothu Bujji Babu Naik 77 2

3 CUKRPGCT0004947 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Alna Mary Issac 69 3

4 CUKRPGCT0006188 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Aparna V Raj 66 4

5 CUKRPGCT0000500 Scheduled Tribe (ST) NALLAPOTHULA MALLESH 55 5

6 CUKRPGCT0005066 Scheduled Tribe (ST) MAANUPATI SRIVISHNU 52 6

7 CUKRPGCT0005163 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ANUMOD C A 51 7

8 CUKRPGCT0001504 Scheduled Tribe (ST) JARUPLA SANJEEV KUMAR 50 8

9 CUKRPGCT0003564 Scheduled Tribe (ST) SUJEET KERKETTA 50 8

10 CUKRPGCT0001239 Scheduled Tribe (ST) VANTHALA HARI PRASAD 47 9

11 CUKRPGCT0005561 Scheduled Tribe (ST) NENAVATH RAHUL 47 9

12 CUKRPGCT0001214 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Jyotirmayee Tudu 43 10

13 CUKRPGCT0006681 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Banoth Prashanth 36 11

14 CUKRPGCT0004458 Scheduled Tribe (ST) MEGAVATH ALEKYA 35 12

15 CUKRPGCT0004026 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DHARAVATH HEMALATHA 33 13

16 CUKRPGCT0004813 Scheduled Tribe (ST) MADAVI PUNAM VINAYAK 33 13

17 CUKRPGCT0001492 Scheduled Tribe (ST) BANAVATH LOKEHWAR 32 14

18 CUKRPGCT0001684 Scheduled Tribe (ST) NIKITA KUJUR 30 15

19 CUKRPGCT0003835 Scheduled Tribe (ST) SABAVATH URMILA 30 15

20 CUKRPGCT0001731 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Kethavath Balakoti 29 16

21 CUKRPGCT0001046 Scheduled Tribe (ST) JAYARAJA A 21 17

22 CUKRPGCT0002030 Scheduled Tribe (ST) LAKAVATH SRIKANTH 20 18

23 CUKRPGCT0000534 Scheduled Tribe (ST) MUDAVATH SHIVA 15 19

24 CUKRPGCT0007601 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Khakwchang Debbarma -1 20



MSc Chemistry

Ranklist (EWS)

SL.NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0005126 EWS PRABHUBANDANA PATRA 173 1

2 CUKRPGCT0005564 EWS Rohit Kumar Gupta 147 2

3 CUKRPGCT0000660 EWS Subrajeet Kar 133 3

4 CUKRPGCT0005120 EWS DIYA MOHAN N V 118 4

5 CUKRPGCT0000401 EWS PRITAM HALDER 112 5

6 CUKRPGCT0000316 EWS GANISETTI RAMAKRISHNA MOHAN SANKAR 101 6

7 CUKRPGCT0000281 EWS Chinmaya Kumar Pradhan 94 7

8 CUKRPGCT0002573 EWS Adarsh Srivastava 91 8

9 CUKRPGCT0004588 EWS PRANSHU MOHANTY 91 8

10 CUKRPGCT0006648 EWS Ravi 68 9

11 CUKRPGCT0003931 EWS TAPASWINI PARIDA 63 10

12 CUKRPGCT0003539 EWS MANOJ KUMAR THOTA 61 11

13 CUKRPGCT0002052 EWS VENNA MOHANA VENKATA SAI RAM 57 12

14 CUKRPGCT0007746 EWS RAGHAV PANDEY 53 13

15 CUKRPGCT0001423 EWS ANJANA M A 49 14

16 CUKRPGCT0002004 EWS AKANKHYA MOHAPATRA 44 15

17 CUKRPGCT0001998 EWS ABHIRAMI V S 43 16

18 CUKRPGCT0007507 EWS PANNEERU GANGA BHAVANI 31 17

19 CUKRPGCT0001785 EWS Mula Roshini 19 18



MSc Chemistry

Ranklist(PWD)

SL.NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0006351 OBC SILIVERU  NAGESHWARI 55 1

2 CUKRPGCT0004638 OBC AFNA SHARIN P 40 2



MSc Chemistry

Ranklist(WARD OF DEFENCE)

SL.NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0002405 OBC KRISHNENDHU V S 141 1

2 CUKRPGCT0005120 EWS DIYA MOHAN N V 118 2

3 CUKRPGCT0002824 GENERAL SWETHA E 116 3

4 CUKRPGCT0002099 OBC HARSHA RAJEESH 112 4

5 CUKRPGCT0002403 GENERAL MAYURI V M 65 5

6 CUKRPGCT0005045 OBC ADITHYA KRISHNAN A P 52 6

7 CUKRPGCT0003356 GENERAL SREELAKSHMI K 49 7

8 CUKRPGCT0007305 OBC AMRITA SEKHAR 41 8


